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Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

ŠUBA CUP # 1
Horní Město u Rýmařova 8.6.2024

MOTOKROS - JOSEFKA

265 Klapil Martin  1   25   25   50CZE
101 Hinšt Václav  2   22   22   44CZE
 64 Šťastný Martin  3   20   20   40CZE
 14 Krejčíř Lukáš  4   18   16   34CZE
  6 Doskočil Jiří  5   15   18   33CZE

110 Lang David  6   16   15   31CZE
171 Repa Martin  7   14   14   28CZE

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


